
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.

19
53
49
18
54
33
46

100
97
23
11

Nome

EMERSON MORAES
WASKAR RAMOS MONTEI
RODRIGO CARVALHO ZAR
ELTON RAMOS NEVES
WELLINGTON DE SOUZA 
LUCAS ARANEO
RENATO PASCHOINI
RITA CADILAC - ACACIO
EDUARDO ACETO
FERNANDO COSTA DE AQ
DANILO EVANGELISTA CA

Classe
INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

NOVATO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INTERMEDIARIO

INSTRUTOR

INSTRUTOR

PERSONAL EDU ACET

NOVATO

Melhor Tm

1:40.524
1:44.438
1:48.557
1:49.307
1:50.524
1:50.638
1:54.149
1:56.660
2:00.077
2:01.148
2:05.065

Dif

-
+3.914
+8.033
+8.783

+10.000
+10.114
+13.625
+16.136
+19.553
+20.624
+24.541

Melhor Spd

96,693
93,070
89,538
88,924
87,945
87,854
85,152
83,319
80,948
80,232
77,720

Na volta

8
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
2
2
2

NCBM

Z400 / PANI
CBR 1000RR
GSX750R
NINJA 400
NINJA 300
R3
NINJA ZX10

ZX-6R NINJA
NINJA 400

Equipe

2020
2018
2016

2018
2014

2021
2019

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track

9B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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